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Department of Innovation and Technology- City of Chicago

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RE-ISSUE RFQ for IT and Related Services Project Contact: Charlita Fain

Specification No.: 66759 & 66760

Conference Date: November 10, 2011 Time: 2 p.m. Conference Location: Daley Center, Conference Room 2704

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No.

Ron Skupien
Director, Business Development
Rskupien@gis-solutions.com

GIS Solutions, Inc. 1 E. Wacker Dr.
Suite 2805
Chicago, IL 60601

312.303.3648 312.464.0590

Yovette Drake
President
yovettedrake@unison-ucg.com

Unison
Consulting, Inc.

409 W. Huron
Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60654

312.988.3360 312.771.3360

Danielle Graves
Director of Marketing &
Communications

daniellegraves@unision-ucg.com

Unison
Consulting, Inc.

409 W. Huron
Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60654

312.988.3373 312.988.3370

Ivy Anderson
Managing Partner
ivy.anderson@gartner.com

Gartner Inc. 200 W. Jackson Blvd.
Suite 2000
Chicago, IL 60606

312.526.0264 -----------------------

Eugene Bush
IT & New Product Development Mgr.
EBush@Trinalinc.com

Trinal 329 W. 18
th

Street
Suite 401
Chicago, IL 60616

312.738.0500 x232 312.738.1840

Daryl P. Smith
Engineering Manager
dpsmith@presidio.com

Presidio 8755 W. Higgins Road
Suite 801
Chicago, IL 60631

773.362.5137 x3629 -------------------------

Allen Pomerantz
General Manager
apomerantz@sofbang.com

Sofbang 145 Tower Drive #1
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

630.789.3659 630.789.1010

Damian N. Gonzalez
City of Chicago, Account Executive
damigon@cdwg.com

CDW-G 120 S. Riverside Plaza
Chicago, IL 60606

312.714.9529 312.705.9412
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Robert J. Marros, GISP
Director of Geospatial Technology
rmarros@quandelconsultants.com

Quandel
Consultants, LLC

161 N. Clark Street
Suite 2060
Chicago, IL 60601

312.634.6215 312.634.6232

Dan Gibbons
Team Leader-System Engineering
d.gibbons@delcan.com

Delcan 650 E. Algonquin Rd.
Suite 104
Schaumburg, IL 60173

847.925.0120 x250 847.925.0140

Molly L. Mangan
MMangan@W4Sight.com

W4Sight, LLC. 1818 W. LeLand Ave
Suite 300

Chicago, IL 60640

1.888.765.2893 -------------------------

Martin Small
VP, Business Development
msmall@astcorporation.com

AST Corporation 1755 Park Street
Suite 100

Naperville, IL 60563

630.778.1180 x223 630.778.1179

Derek Brovold
GIS Consultant
dbrovold@greatarc.com

Great Arc
Technologies, Inc.

205 W. Wacker Drive
Suite 1320
Chicago, IL 60606

312.726.4848 312.726.4863.

Donna C. Bryant
President
donna@b2bssi.com

B2B Strategic
Solutions Inc.

150 N. Michigan
Suite 2800
Chicago, IL 60601

312.368.1700 ---------------------------

Thomas J. Wrobel
Marketing Analyst
twrobel@synch-solutions.com

Synch-Solutions 211 W. Wacker Drive
Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60606

312.252.3760 312.252.3760

Mansoor Kamal
President
kamal@kamaltech.com

KamalTech, Inc. 4513 Victoria Dr.
Plainfield, IL 60586

815.254.0950 815.254.0952

Douglas Armstrong
darmstrong@westmonroepartners.com

West Monroe
Partners

175 W. Jackson Blvd.
Suite 2200
Chicago, IL 60604

312.980.9439 312.602.4010

Adam Sullivan
Account Manager
asullivan@presidio.com

Presidio 8755 W. Higgins Road
Suite 801
Chicago, IL 60631

773.362.5142 773.362.5143

Andy Smith
asmith@westmonroepartners.com

West Monroe
Partners

175 W. Jackson Blvd.
Suite 2200
Chicago, IL 60604

312.980.9429 312.602.4010



3 | P a g e

David Sellar
Delivery Manager, Retail
david.sellar@keane.com

Keane 100 City Square
Boston, MA 02129

208.395.5110 ---------------------------

Marc Meyers
Account Executive
mmeyer@cbihome.com

Creative
Breakthroughs,
Inc.

480 Bradley Road
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

248.519.4000 248.519.5555

Sumalya Sundaram
Sr. Public Relations Manager
ssundaram@viva-it.com

VIVA USA Inc. 3601 Algonquin Road
Suite 425
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

847.368.0860 x235 847.368.0864

Chris Nimmo
Senior GIS Analyst
cn@urbangis.com

Urban GIS 150 N. Michigan Ave.
Suite 2800
Chicago, IL 60601

312.291.4482 877.815.4450

Vinold Thanki
IT Director
vinod.thanki@gec-group.com

Globetrotters 300 S. Wacker Dr
Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312.697.3537 312.922.2953

Lori H. Igleski
Lori@fifthstarconsulting.com

Fifth Star
Consulting, LLC.

1 S. Dearborn
Suite 2100
Chicago, IL 60603

312.550.3119 ---------------------

Kevin Burden
Manager of Advanced Systems &
Technology
kburden@lata.com

Los Alamos
Technical
Associates, Inc.
(LATA)

150 S. Wacker Drive
Suite 250
Chicago, IL 60606

312.726.9488 x235 --------------------------

Angelica Martinez
AMartinez@kfa-inc.com

Kristine Fallon
Associates, Inc.

11 E. Adams Street
Suite 1100
Chicago, IL 60603

312.360.9600 312.360.9601

Brittany Taylor
HR Coordinator
btaylor@citytechinc.com

CityTech 211 W. Wacker Drive
Suite 1300
Chicago, IL 60606

312.673.6433 x121 847.589.2581

Michi E. Pena
VP of Development
mpena@spaantech.com

Spaan Tech Inc. 311 S. Wacker Drive
Suite 2400
Chicago, IL 60606

312.277.8814 312.277.8815

Dominic Savone
Sales Manager
ds3792@att.com

AT&T 225 W. Randolph
23C
Chicago, IL 60606

312.364.6275 512.646.3104
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Annette Theroux
President
atheroux@prowestgis.com

ProWest &
Associates

8329 State 371 NW
PO Box 812
Walker, MN 56484

218.547.3374 x108 ---------------------

Timothy S. Watson
Partner
twatson@benfordbrown.com

Benford Brown &
Associates

8334 S. Stony Island Ave.
Chicago, IL 60617

773.731.1300 733.731.1301

Alexis C. Perez
Management Consulting
alexis.c.perez@accenture.com

Accenture 161 N. Clark Street
Chicago, IL 60601

312.693.7408 312.652.3980

Jeanne Owings
Jeanne.Owings@crowehorwath.com

Crowe Horwath ------------------------------ 312.899.8343 --------------------------

William Dunn
Bill@dunnsolutions.com

Dunn Solutions ----------------------------------- 847.673.0900 x105 ----------------------------

Jackie Gomez
jgomez@trinalinc.com

Trinal 329 W. 18
th

Street
Suite 401
Chicago, IL 60616

312.526.0264 ----------------------------

Lora Powell
LPowell@LAPSStech.com

LAP --------------------------------- 800.356.7060 ---------------------------------

Judy Williams
jwilliams@grant-tech.net

Chris Grant
cgrant@grant-tech.net

Grant-Tech --------------------------------- 773.675.1423 -------------------------------

Jeff Bigott
jbigott@aptude.com

Aptude --------------------------- 630.692.6700 -----------------------------

Guy DeRosa
GDeRosa@aptude.com

Aptude ------------------------------ 630.692.6700 --------------------------------

David Asnani
danny.asnani@sofbang.com

Sofbang 145 Tower Drive #1
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

630.299.6562 ------------------------

Debbie McCann
dmccann@w4sight.com

W4Sight, LLC 1818 W. LeLand Ave
Suite 300

Chicago, IL 60640

773.612.1161 -----------------------------

JinJa Birkenbeuel

President and Creative Director
jinjab@birkdesign.com

Birkdesign Inc. 2012 West Augusta Blvd., #2

Chicago, IL 60622

312.316.5539 ------------------------------

~END~


